Timetable

Course : Mechanical Engineering - Mechatronics
Academic Year: 2023-2024 - Semester: Summer

Instructor : pJlw xo=o sl Jals

Type
09:30 11:00 Engineering Drawing & Projection Lecture
ERUDRE Y Measurement Techniques & Codes Lecture

13:00 15:00 Principles of Design & Manufacturing Engineering Lecture

EEEELREIEN] Design of Machines Elements Lecture

A

E205
(70)

E212

(37)

E422
(37)

E412
(100)

Group Place Lecturer
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Course

Preparatory

Mechanical
Engineering -
Mechatronics

Preparatory

Mechanical
Engineering -
Mechatronics



